
We are in business to grow your business
Mark Shinn, MAS 
(866) 601-8958

mshinn@incentiveswest.com
 

www.paramountapparel.com  
866-274-4287 

Contact: Customer Service  
cs1@paifashion.com  

www.adgpromo.com  
800-852-5208 

CS Contact: Mary K Anderson  
mkanderson@adgpromo.com  

www.innovation-line.com 
(310) 398-8116

CS Contact: rachel@innovation-line.com

www.landway.com 
(866) 871-8809

CS Contact: Linda Phaenaduang 
lindap@landway.com 

Contact John Hein 
johnh@landway.com 

https://visionsawards.com/  
800-730-8727 

CS Contact: Janelle Griesdorn  
janelleg@visionsawards.com  

  
 

www.proinnovative.com  
800-858-4121

 
 

Customer Service:  info@proinnovative.com  

Jordan Reichlin 
jordan@proinnovative.com 

www.ktipromo.com  
800-275-6387 

CS Contact: Shawna Cano  
shawnaC@ktipromo.com  

  

Sales Mgr: Wendy Simons
wendys@visionsawards.com

Visit IncentivesWest.com/nwpma.html
 for updates on all my lines.

orders@Innovation-line.com

region1@ktipromo.com
Sales/Samples:  orders@proinnovative.com

____________________________

http://www.incentiveswest.com/nwpma.html



